
From: Finance Help, Aging <financehelp@aging.sc.gov> 
To: Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov

Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov
Cat Angus (mastyff@gmail.com)mastyff@gmail.com
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov 

CC: Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 

Date: 10/22/2014 8:39:36 AM
Subject: FW: Central Midlands Services PRF for Sept 2014 

Attachments: #4 Sept Services PRF.pdf
MUSRIIIb-d.pdf
MUSRIIIE.pdf
MUSRResp.pdf
MUSRstatem.pdf

Please review the attached PRF(s) for your programs. The PRFs can also be found on the groupshare
(K:\\PSA\\PRFs\\FY15\\Central Midlands).
Please send an email once approved or rejected stating reason for rejection. Please respond within three (3) business 
days.

From: Malia Ropel [mailto:mropel@centralmidlands.org] 
Sent: Tuesday, October 21, 2014 4:08 PM 
To: Finance Help, Aging
Cc: Ben Mauldin; Reginald Simmons; Cindy Curtis
Subject: Central Midlands Services PRF for Sept 2014

Attached is the services PRF for September.

Year-to-date totals have been used to account for adjustments and previously requested for the month of 
September.

Thank you,

Malia Ropel
Finance Director
Central Midlands Council of Governments
236 Stoneridge Drive
Columbia, SC 29210
Phone: 803-744-5159
Fax: 803-929-2611

This e-mail, in its entirety and including all attachments, is intended solely for the use of the person or entity to whom it is
addressed and may contain sensitive information which is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is governed by 
applicable law. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that disclosing, distributing, copying, or taking 
any action in relation to this e-mail is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you have received this e-mail in error, please notify the 
sender immediately and destroy the related message and any attachments.
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WARNING: All e-mail correspondence to and from this address may be subject to public disclosure under the South Carolina 
Freedom of Information Act (FOIA), §30-410 SC Code of Laws.


